
2020 PA GRAND 
HIGH OVER ALL 

 
 

9404499  DARROCH IAN K        778  3A               ALIQUIPPA           PA 
3723452  VENDEL CHRIS         777  3A    SUBV       GLEN ROCK           PA 
0610118  SLATER JUSTIN T      775  3A               PHELPS              NY 
1418245  BEAVER WESLEY E      768  3A     JR        DANVILLE            PA 
9703540  LECHLEITNER JAMES    768  3A               SELTZER             PA 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR   767  3A    LDY2       AUDUBON             PA 
8802569  NIHTILA ROBERT JR    766  3A               HOLBROOK            MA 
1314993  COWART LUKE J        766  3A    JGLD       KENNETT SQUARE      PA 
9912858  DEAL BRANDON A       765  3A               PETROLIA            PA 
4411178  DARROCH KENNETH      765  3A    SUBV       ALIQUIPPA           PA 
3400168  BLAISDELL MICHAEL    759  3A    SUBV       KEENE               NH 
0924189  LEVIN JAKE B         757  3A               MONTREAL            QU 
9205988  NEILSON JR DONALD    752  3A    SUBV       AUDUBON             PA 
9303815  ARCHAMBEAULT MICHE   744  3A    LDY1       NORTHBORO           MA 
9604484  KOONS JR JAMES A     740  3A               SPRING GLEN         PA 
0513720  ALLNUTT JAMES T      738  3A               WOODBINE            MD 
8704161  EBLING C ELMER       736  3A               CRESSONA            PA 
8805831  LANDON CHRIS A       734  3A               POPLAR RIDGE        NY 
9905616  ZADZORA JON D        734  3A    SUBV       SLATINGTON          PA 
9201058  BATEMAN KIM S        716  3A    LDY2       SLIPPERY ROCK       PA 
 
5401344  MUDDIMAN THOMAS W    765  AA    S.VT       MANASSAS            VA 
9804219  DARROUGH DAVID J     761  AA    SUBV       DRUMS               PA 
0115731  MANSOURA JACK        760  AA               BROOKLYN            NY 
4308094  STEFANACCI RICHARD   758  AA     VET       PARKER              PA 
1850674  REBUCK MATTHEW J     758  AA               SHAMOKIN            PA 
1314409  BISER SHANE C        756  AA     JR        THURMONT            MD 
1417118  RODGERS DANIEL SCO   756  AA    JGLD       CRANBERRY           PA 
1210985  BARGER DENNIS        755  AA    SUBV       FREDERICK           MD 
9502932  HOLDREN SCOTT W      754  AA    SUBV       PHILIPSBURG         PA 
1514001  HANNA JARED R        753  AA               TOWNVILLE           PA 
0312659  SHISSLER KORY P      751  AA               NOTTINGHAM          PA 
3505351  GREEN  THOMAS A SR   751  AA    SUBV       PITTSGROVE          NJ 
1610022  CONWAY GERALD A      750  AA               STAFFORD            VA 
4600210  FEDERICI JOHN N      748  AA     VET       HARRISVILLE         RI 
8304812  SHADE LARRY M        746  AA    S.VT       HAMBURG             PA 
9911152  JAMES BRIAN K        746  AA    SUBV       BETHLEHAM           PA 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON    746  AA    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
1112377  MILBERT RICHARD      744  AA               FREEDOM             PA 
0413601  SCHROM RANSOM C      744  AA               ESPERANCE           NY 
0813375  REYNOLDS OSKER P     744  AA               MONROVIA            MD 
7905086  CACCIOLA  SR DENNI   743  AA               BATH                PA 
1931059  HECKMAN BRAYDEN R    743  AA    S.JR       BATH                PA 
1416331  MACNEAL STEPHEN J    742  AA    JGLD       WEATHERLY           PA 
1510425  BROWN JAMAAL C       741  AA               WEST RIVER          MD 
4413575  ETCHEN JOEL F        741  AA     VET       LIGONIER            PA 
9305899  WORRELL DOUGLAS G    739  AA               MIDLAND             PA 
1777900  SCHAFFER CLARE L     739  AA     JR        NEWTOWN             PA 
9913427  WAALKES GARY L       735  AA     VET       BEAR                DE 
9911045  MANSOURA ISAAC       734  AA               LITTLE FALLS        NJ 
8505839  HERB ROGER L         734  AA    SUBV       HEGINS              PA 
5726519  PLATSKE JAMES E      734  AA    SUBV       ALEXANDRIA          VA 
4414785  FITCH STEVEN R       733  AA    S.VT       CANTON              PA 
8705386  LANDON CHAD W        733  AA               GENOA               NY 
0310345  BIRD ROBYN M         732  AA    LDY1       NEW CASTLE          PA 
8304383  NATCHER WILLIAM A    730  AA    SUBV       EBENSBURG           PA 
0512068  PARSON RANDY         727  AA               SHIPPENSBURG        PA 
0413213  MOIR JR GENE F       726  AA               BEACHWOOD           NJ 
1418706  BATESKO RICHARD J    724  AA    SUBV       WHITING             NJ 
9503938  HOFFMAN JAMES C      723  AA               MONTOURSVILLE       PA 
0415565  JUBIN MICHAEL H      722  AA     VET       COVENTRY            RI 



3723643  WALLIS WILLIAM L     717  AA    S.VT       HORSEHEADS          NY 
9003029  KNOEFERL BARNEY J    703  AA    S.VT       ROCHESTER           NY 
0411592  OSWALD ROBERT M      699  AA    SUBV       GREENLAWN           NY 
 
1621836  OSTROWSKI JR RON J   759  A_    JGLD       SHAVERTOWN          PA 
1513998  KANUHA KYLE W        746  A_     JR        NEW PROVIDENCE      PA 
1310855  JOSEPH FRED C        739  A_    SUBV       TREVOSE             PA 
0814301  GEBLER THOM          738  A_               FRANKLINVILLE       NY 
8305116  HOFFMAN CLAYTON G    737  A_    S.VT       MAINESBURG          PA 
3801221  KRICK RANDY L        737  A_     VET       WERNERSVILLE        PA 
1610215  MADASU UDAY          736  A_               MOUNT SINAI         NY 
1210118  NOFTZ JACK H         736  A_    JGLD       PITTSBURGH          PA 
0922503  KREISL JR WAYNE H    736  A_    SUBV       HAZLETON            PA 
9914435  HARTLAUB KEVIN S     734  A_               GETTYSBURG          PA 
0310749  HOLDREN JASON S      733  A_               NORTH VERSAILLES    PA 
9206370  SAYLOR EDWARD E      733  A_               HUSTONTOWN          PA 
1214424  BONSER JACOB RAYMO   733  A_    JGLD       LEHIGHTON           PA 
8105482  PAINTER RICHARD H    732  A_               BADEN               PA 
1217020  BARRANCO VINCENT     730  A_               STATEN ISLAND       NY 
0214323  SHIRE JAMES M        728  A_               MILFORD             NJ 
9101352  BAUM JOHN J          728  A_               UPPER MARLBORO      MD 
9802837  GRABOWSKI LARRY J    726  A_    SUBV       COLLEGEVILLE        PA 
9104679  WASCHITZ MICHAEL     725  A_    S.VT       MONTICELLO          NY 
9100444  BURICK STEPHEN E     724  A_    SUBV       BLACKWOOD           NJ 
1510249  COX CHARLES M        724  A_    SUBV       PORT ALLEGANY       PA 
4019698  EHASALU GARY R       723  A_    SUBV       ENON VALLEY         PA 
8600311  SCHAFFER DANIEL J    722  A_               NEWTOWN             PA 
8702118  OEHRLI NILES L       719  A_    S.VT       COGAN STATION       PA 
1516004  WILLMAN KURT E       718  A_     JR        POTTSTOWN           PA 
3709770  GROSSMAN DONALD S    717  A_               WAPPINGER FALLS     NY 
1770489  UKISHIMA JORDAN P    715  A_    JGLD       FREDERICK           MD 
9300267  BOWERS SCOTT A       715  A_               TREVERTON           PA 
9101866  BATTISTA ROBERT A    714  A_     VET       MANAHAWKIN          NJ 
8904995  WELCH KEITH E        713  A_    S.VT       BATH                NY 
7909166  BERKHOUS KENNETH C   713  A_     VET       COLUMBUS            PA 
4431010  MIZIKOWSKI JOE       707  A_    S.VT       WATTSBURG           PA 
2068151  SCOTT SEAN M         706  A_    JGLD       CHESTER             MD 
9702559  BOTTEGAL LOUIS D     705  A_               AVONMORE            PA 
0816181  BAKER ANDREW R       700  A_               BINGHAMTON          NY 
1623805  BRECK IV JOSEPH J    699  A_    S.JR       TUNKHONNOCK         PA 
1211887  KERN CONNIE          698  A_    LDY2       MERTZTOWN           PA 
8603190  FEEG DONALD A        697  A_    SUBV       WOMELSDORF          PA 
8502348  FILLING JR ALBERT    697  A_    SUBV       NEELYTON            PA 
8600299  BAGLEY RAYMOND JR    684  A_     VET       CANTON              PA 
0310285  SAYLOR SCOTT E       684  A_               ROBERTSDALE         PA 
2068221  SAMPLE CHARLES       641  A_               BROCKPORT           NY 
 
0760082  BREIGHNER BETHANY    753  B     LDY1       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
8501697  NIHTILA RICHARD A    748  B     S.VT       HANSON              MA 
2515497  WARNICK ROBERT W     742  B      VET       SILVER SPRING       MD 
1773993  UNVERDORBEN AUSTIN   738  B      JR        ELDRED              PA 
0516767  PANARISI GEORGE W    738  B     SUBV       AUBURN              NY 
1216909  SEARS JR WILLIAM E   738  B     JGLD       ST LEONARD          MD 
1621448  WRISLEY STEPHANIE    738  B     LDY1       POTTSTOWN           PA 
1315129  CLARK CAREY R        730  B                TANNERSVILLE        PA 
1621034  FISH DAVID M         729  B                MONONGAHELA         PA 
1211886  KERN JUSTIN          725  B                MERTZTOWN           PA 
2506218  HARRISON BILL        723  B     S.VT       SHADYSIDE           MD 
8806292  RAY KRIS J           721  B     SUBV       KIMBERTON           PA 
1012918  FOOSE TRAVIS D       713  B     JGLD       FLEETWOOD           PA 
1012744  NEULAND NATHANIEL    713  B     JGLD       THURMONT            MD 
0514412  MCCAFFERTY STEVEN    713  B                CHALFONT            PA 
0410108  LOUGHRAN LINDA J     712  B     LDY2       DOVER               PA 
1211456  RAMSAY RYAN LEE      711  B                SHAMOKIN            PA 
8505832  COOK LEROY C         710  B     S.VT       OLYPHANT            PA 
9106085  ARCHAMBEAULT ED R    710  B      VET       NORTHBOROUGH        MA 
8504172  CUSTER ROBERT D      707  B                SUMMERHILL          PA 



1772677  MOIR ANGELINA        704  B      JR        BEACHWOOD           NJ 
9703235  FINKENBINDER ROBER   701  B     S.VT       NEWVILLE            PA 
1515679  KORAN GINA           700  B     LDY1       WALNUTPORT          PA 
9101676  SCHOONOVER TIMOTHY   690  B                STATE COLLEGE       PA 
1114926  FANTANAROSA JR NIC   685  B     SUBV       ELVERSON            PA 
8603677  SHAFFER MICHELLE F   685  B     LDY2       WINDBER             PA 
9105657  NATCHER DONNA R      684  B     LDY2       EBENSBURG           PA 
1853943  DUDASH LUKE J        680  B     S.JR       RINGTOWN            PA 
0810717  OWENS SUSAN M        668  B     LDY2       TIOGA               PA 
5401450  OLIN GARY L          665  B     S.VT       ALEXANDRIA          VA 
0811760  HESS JR RICHARD L    661  B                MECHANICSBURG       PA 
1416845  PACKARD CLIFFORD R   649  B                TOWANDA             PA 
 
0111874  EMILIUS BRYAN L      742  C                JENKINTOWN          PA 
8201620  ROSS WILLIAM B       732  C      VET       NEWFOUNDLAND        PA 
1519191  KING PAUL A          728  C      VET       GROVE CITY          PA 
1418873  INGRASSELLINO GAET   727  C                RONKONKOMA          NY 
0924758  MARSHALL JASON B     726  C     SUBV       WINSTED             CT 
1854792  DIMASCIA MARIO A     722  C     SUBV       AUDUBON             PA 
0512841  KERLIN BRIAN J       719  C                FLOREFFE            PA 
9501665  MCCAULEY JOHN E      719  C                ALLENTOWN           PA 
1933045  WELCH GARRY L        718  C     SUBV       BLUFFTON            SC 
8701377  BRATTA DOMINIC L     713  C      VET       RONKONKOMA          NY 
1621574  KIRKLAND JEFFREY B   710  C                GLENSIDE            PA 
1771513  ESHBACH ZACHARY R    709  C                FLEETWOOD           PA 
8606041  PALMER A CRIST       708  C     SUBV       CANTON              PA 
8105359  BOINSKE SR PHILLIP   708  C      VET       BLOSSBURG           PA 
1112310  ROBERTS CHARLES      708  C                POTTSTOWN           PA 
1851890  HENRY THOMAS E       707  C                BOYERTOWN           PA 
1100975  BURKERT JERRY L      706  C     S.VT       DOVER               DE 
8805077  CHALLINGSWORTH RAL   706  C     S.VT       KERSEY              PA 
1313785  MOORE CELESTE        705  C     LDY1       ELVERSON            PA 
4439235  SHAFFER RICHARD W    703  C      VET       WINDBER             PA 
0510666  WOLF THOMAS J        702  C     S.VT       TABERNACLE          NJ 
1211888  KERN JAN             698  C                MERTZTOWN           PA 
1776233  SARGENT JR ROBERT    698  C     SUBV       STROUDBURG          PA 
9602980  JOHNSTON JAMES E     698  C                PITTSBURGH          PA 
1313569  BONSER CAITLINE R    697  C     JGLD       LEHIGHTON           PA 
0921056  BOLDT WILLIAM        694  C                HENRIETTA           NY 
0760635  CACCIOLA MARY ANN    693  C     LDY2       BATH                PA 
1418790  ALLYN PAGE EDITH C   692  C     LDY2       MARLOW              NH 
9905148  JOHNSTON ROBERT A    688  C                CORAOPOLIS          PA 
0113433  PITTERA CHERYLL A    685  C     LDY2       FAIRFIELD           CT 
9101675  SCHOONOVER BERT A    684  C     S.VT       CENTRE HALL         PA 
9404166  RITTLER ROBERT B     682  C                WEST CHESTER        PA 
1316540  PRETO JOHN D         679  C                EAST NORTHPORT      NY 
1852197  SMITH COLIN W P      674  C     S.VT       BOSTON              MA 
1775504  BROWN JR DAVID E     670  C     S.JR       FRENCHTOWN          NJ 
8504695  PRINTZ STUART H      667  C     SUBV       NORTHAMPTON         PA 
0765554  REITZ JON            665  C                BOLIVAR             NY 
8002811  HASSIS KENNETH J     665  C                PENNSAUKEN          NJ 
4449385  YARSEVICH JOHN S     663  C                NORTHAMPTON         PA 
3513415  VANSELOUS MIKE       658  C      VET       COLUMBIA CROSS ROA  PA 
1417274  DUNKLE DEVIN J       652  C     JGLD       KNOX                PA 
 
0414581  BROWN DAVID E        708  D                FRENCHTOWN          NJ 
4418937  HARROLD JR WALTON    707  D     SUBV       NEW ENTERPRISE      PA 
1410315  BAKER RICHARD        703  D     S.VT       BLOOMSBURG          PA 
8007344  DAVIS GENEVIEVE J    703  D     LDY2       SHOHOLA             PA 
1936210  WALLS DAKOTA E       699  D      JR        TOWER CITY          PA 
1515049  KORAN ALEX           699  D                WALNUTPORT          PA 
1770349  SCHAFFER MARY M      696  D      JR        NEWTOWN             PA 
1850588  SOLT JOHN F          690  D                GILBERTSVILLE       PA 
9903198  AINSWORTH JR GEORG   682  D      VET       SINKING SPRING      PA 
1937617  BARRETT TODD W       667  D                DUKE CENTER         PA 
9603987  GINTHER EDWARD W     651  D     S.VT       POTTSVILLE          PA 
3710582  HART DENNIS J        634  D     S.VT       MILLBROOK           NY 



9600515  LUPINACCI GENO D     631  D      VET       STAMFORD            CT 
2728000  FINI BUD             597  D                WILMINGTON          DE 
1771179  TAGLIAVIA JOSEPH J   594  D                EAST QUOGUE         NY 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
1931059  HECKMAN BRAYDEN R    743  AA    S.JR       BATH                PA 
1623805  BRECK IV JOSEPH J    699  A_    S.JR       TUNKHONNOCK         PA 
1853943  DUDASH LUKE J        680  B     S.JR       RINGTOWN            PA 
1775504  BROWN JR DAVID E     670  C     S.JR       FRENCHTOWN          NJ 
 

JUNIOR 
 
1418245  BEAVER WESLEY E      768  3A     JR        DANVILLE            PA 
1314409  BISER SHANE C        756  AA     JR        THURMONT            MD 
1513998  KANUHA KYLE W        746  A_     JR        NEW PROVIDENCE      PA 
1777900  SCHAFFER CLARE L     739  AA     JR        NEWTOWN             PA 
1773993  UNVERDORBEN AUSTIN   738  B      JR        ELDRED              PA 
1516004  WILLMAN KURT E       718  A_     JR        POTTSTOWN           PA 
1772677  MOIR ANGELINA        704  B      JR        BEACHWOOD           NJ 
1936210  WALLS DAKOTA E       699  D      JR        TOWER CITY          PA 
1770349  SCHAFFER MARY M      696  D      JR        NEWTOWN             PA 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
1314993  COWART LUKE J        766  3A    JGLD       KENNETT SQUARE      PA 
1621836  OSTROWSKI JR RON J   759  A_    JGLD       SHAVERTOWN          PA 
1417118  RODGERS DANIEL SCO   756  AA    JGLD       CRANBERRY           PA 
1416331  MACNEAL STEPHEN J    742  AA    JGLD       WEATHERLY           PA 
1216909  SEARS JR WILLIAM E   738  B     JGLD       ST LEONARD          MD 
1210118  NOFTZ JACK H         736  A_    JGLD       PITTSBURGH          PA 
1214424  BONSER JACOB RAYMO   733  A_    JGLD       LEHIGHTON           PA 
1770489  UKISHIMA JORDAN P    715  A_    JGLD       FREDERICK           MD 
1012918  FOOSE TRAVIS D       713  B     JGLD       FLEETWOOD           PA 
1012744  NEULAND NATHANIEL    713  B     JGLD       THURMONT            MD 
2068151  SCOTT SEAN M         706  A_    JGLD       CHESTER             MD 
1313569  BONSER CAITLINE R    697  C     JGLD       LEHIGHTON           PA 
1417274  DUNKLE DEVIN J       652  C     JGLD       KNOX                PA 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
3723452  VENDEL CHRIS         777  3A    SUBV       GLEN ROCK           PA 
4411178  DARROCH KENNETH      765  3A    SUBV       ALIQUIPPA           PA 
9804219  DARROUGH DAVID J     761  AA    SUBV       DRUMS               PA 
3400168  BLAISDELL MICHAEL    759  3A    SUBV       KEENE               NH 
1210985  BARGER DENNIS        755  AA    SUBV       FREDERICK           MD 
9502932  HOLDREN SCOTT W      754  AA    SUBV       PHILIPSBURG         PA 
9205988  NEILSON JR DONALD    752  3A    SUBV       AUDUBON             PA 
3505351  GREEN  THOMAS A SR   751  AA    SUBV       PITTSGROVE          NJ 
9911152  JAMES BRIAN K        746  AA    SUBV       BETHLEHAM           PA 
1310855  JOSEPH FRED C        739  A_    SUBV       TREVOSE             PA 
0516767  PANARISI GEORGE W    738  B     SUBV       AUBURN              NY 
0922503  KREISL JR WAYNE H    736  A_    SUBV       HAZLETON            PA 
9905616  ZADZORA JON D        734  3A    SUBV       SLATINGTON          PA 
5726519  PLATSKE JAMES E      734  AA    SUBV       ALEXANDRIA          VA 
8505839  HERB ROGER L         734  AA    SUBV       HEGINS              PA 
8304383  NATCHER WILLIAM A    730  AA    SUBV       EBENSBURG           PA 
9802837  GRABOWSKI LARRY J    726  A_    SUBV       COLLEGEVILLE        PA 
0924758  MARSHALL JASON B     726  C     SUBV       WINSTED             CT 
1418706  BATESKO RICHARD J    724  AA    SUBV       WHITING             NJ 
1510249  COX CHARLES M        724  A_    SUBV       PORT ALLEGANY       PA 
9100444  BURICK STEPHEN E     724  A_    SUBV       BLACKWOOD           NJ 
4019698  EHASALU GARY R       723  A_    SUBV       ENON VALLEY         PA 
1854792  DIMASCIA MARIO A     722  C     SUBV       AUDUBON             PA 



8806292  RAY KRIS J           721  B     SUBV       KIMBERTON           PA 
1933045  WELCH GARRY L        718  C     SUBV       BLUFFTON            SC 
8606041  PALMER A CRIST       708  C     SUBV       CANTON              PA 
4418937  HARROLD JR WALTON    707  D     SUBV       NEW ENTERPRISE      PA 
0411592  OSWALD ROBERT M      699  AA    SUBV       GREENLAWN           NY 
1776233  SARGENT JR ROBERT    698  C     SUBV       STROUDBURG          PA 
8502348  FILLING JR ALBERT    697  A_    SUBV       NEELYTON            PA 
8603190  FEEG DONALD A        697  A_    SUBV       WOMELSDORF          PA 
1114926  FANTANAROSA JR NIC   685  B     SUBV       ELVERSON            PA 
8504695  PRINTZ STUART H      667  C     SUBV       NORTHAMPTON         PA 
 

VETERAN 
 
4308094  STEFANACCI RICHARD   758  AA     VET       PARKER              PA 
4600210  FEDERICI JOHN N      748  AA     VET       HARRISVILLE         RI 
2515497  WARNICK ROBERT W     742  B      VET       SILVER SPRING       MD 
4413575  ETCHEN JOEL F        741  AA     VET       LIGONIER            PA 
3801221  KRICK RANDY L        737  A_     VET       WERNERSVILLE        PA 
9913427  WAALKES GARY L       735  AA     VET       BEAR                DE 
8201620  ROSS WILLIAM B       732  C      VET       NEWFOUNDLAND        PA 
1519191  KING PAUL A          728  C      VET       GROVE CITY          PA 
0415565  JUBIN MICHAEL H      722  AA     VET       COVENTRY            RI 
9101866  BATTISTA ROBERT A    714  A_     VET       MANAHAWKIN          NJ 
8701377  BRATTA DOMINIC L     713  C      VET       RONKONKOMA          NY 
7909166  BERKHOUS KENNETH C   713  A_     VET       COLUMBUS            PA 
9106085  ARCHAMBEAULT ED R    710  B      VET       NORTHBOROUGH        MA 
8105359  BOINSKE SR PHILLIP   708  C      VET       BLOSSBURG           PA 
4439235  SHAFFER RICHARD W    703  C      VET       WINDBER             PA 
8600299  BAGLEY RAYMOND JR    684  A_     VET       CANTON              PA 
9903198  AINSWORTH JR GEORG   682  D      VET       SINKING SPRING      PA 
3513415  VANSELOUS MIKE       658  C      VET       COLUMBIA CROSS ROA  PA 
9600515  LUPINACCI GENO D     631  D      VET       STAMFORD            CT 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
5401344  MUDDIMAN THOMAS W    765  AA    S.VT       MANASSAS            VA 
8501697  NIHTILA RICHARD A    748  B     S.VT       HANSON              MA 
8304812  SHADE LARRY M        746  AA    S.VT       HAMBURG             PA 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON    746  AA    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
8305116  HOFFMAN CLAYTON G    737  A_    S.VT       MAINESBURG          PA 
4414785  FITCH STEVEN R       733  AA    S.VT       CANTON              PA 
9104679  WASCHITZ MICHAEL     725  A_    S.VT       MONTICELLO          NY 
2506218  HARRISON BILL        723  B     S.VT       SHADYSIDE           MD 
8702118  OEHRLI NILES L       719  A_    S.VT       COGAN STATION       PA 
3723643  WALLIS WILLIAM L     717  AA    S.VT       HORSEHEADS          NY 
8904995  WELCH KEITH E        713  A_    S.VT       BATH                NY 
8505832  COOK LEROY C         710  B     S.VT       OLYPHANT            PA 
4431010  MIZIKOWSKI JOE       707  A_    S.VT       WATTSBURG           PA 
8805077  CHALLINGSWORTH RAL   706  C     S.VT       KERSEY              PA 
1100975  BURKERT JERRY L      706  C     S.VT       DOVER               DE 
9003029  KNOEFERL BARNEY J    703  AA    S.VT       ROCHESTER           NY 
1410315  BAKER RICHARD        703  D     S.VT       BLOOMSBURG          PA 
0510666  WOLF THOMAS J        702  C     S.VT       TABERNACLE          NJ 
9703235  FINKENBINDER ROBER   701  B     S.VT       NEWVILLE            PA 
9101675  SCHOONOVER BERT A    684  C     S.VT       CENTRE HALL         PA 
1852197  SMITH COLIN W P      674  C     S.VT       BOSTON              MA 
5401450  OLIN GARY L          665  B     S.VT       ALEXANDRIA          VA 
9603987  GINTHER EDWARD W     651  D     S.VT       POTTSVILLE          PA 
3710582  HART DENNIS J        634  D     S.VT       MILLBROOK           NY 
 

LADY 1 
 
0760082  BREIGHNER BETHANY    753  B     LDY1       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
9303815  ARCHAMBEAULT MICHE   744  3A    LDY1       NORTHBORO           MA 
1621448  WRISLEY STEPHANIE    738  B     LDY1       POTTSTOWN           PA 



0310345  BIRD ROBYN M         732  AA    LDY1       NEW CASTLE          PA 
1313785  MOORE CELESTE        705  C     LDY1       ELVERSON            PA 
1515679  KORAN GINA           700  B     LDY1       WALNUTPORT          PA 
 

LADY 2 
 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR   767  3A    LDY2       AUDUBON             PA 
9201058  BATEMAN KIM S        716  3A    LDY2       SLIPPERY ROCK       PA 
0410108  LOUGHRAN LINDA J     712  B     LDY2       DOVER               PA 
8007344  DAVIS GENEVIEVE J    703  D     LDY2       SHOHOLA             PA 
1211887  KERN CONNIE          698  A_    LDY2       MERTZTOWN           PA 
0760635  CACCIOLA MARY ANN    693  C     LDY2       BATH                PA 
1418790  ALLYN PAGE EDITH C   692  C     LDY2       MARLOW              NH 
8603677  SHAFFER MICHELLE F   685  B     LDY2       WINDBER             PA 
0113433  PITTERA CHERYLL A    685  C     LDY2       FAIRFIELD           CT 
9105657  NATCHER DONNA R      684  B     LDY2       EBENSBURG           PA 
0810717  OWENS SUSAN M        668  B     LDY2       TIOGA               PA 
 

CHAIR SHOOTER 
 
8201620  ROSS WILLIAM B       732  C      VET       NEWFOUNDLAND        PA 


